
Camp Name Location Town Day-Residence Seasonal Camp 
Opening Date

Seasonal Camp 
Closing Date

Web or social media network site address

Day Camps @ Orchard School 114 Old Settlers Rd  Alstead Day 7/19/2021 8/8/2021 www.theorchardschool.org
Camp Brookwoods & Deer Run 34 Camp Brookwoods Road  Alton Residence 6/27/2021 8/21/2021 www.christiancamps.net
YMCA Camp Mi-Te-Na 65 YMCA Rd  Alton Residence 6/27/2021 8/21/2021 www.campmitena.org
Kabeyun 43 Camp Kabeyun Rd  Alton Bay Residence 7/1/2021 8/22/2021 https://kabeyun.org
Camp Young Judaea 9 Camp Rd  Amherst Residence 6/30/2021 8/19/2021 www.cyj.org
Harbor Camps 4 Brimstone Corner Rd  Antrim Residence 6/27/2021 9/6/2021 www.harborcamps.org
Wildside Summer Camp 26 Audubon Way  Auburn Day 6/21/2021 8/13/2021 https://www.nhaudubon.org/education/nature-day-camp/
Camp Fireside Inc 86 Pond Hill Rd  Barrington Day 6/21/2021 8/20/2021 http://www.fireside.org/
Timber Nook 535 Scruton Pond Road  Barrington Day 7/12/2021 8/20/2021
Camp Allen 56 Camp Allen Rd  Bedford Day; Residence 5/23/2021 8/27/2021 www.campallennh.org
Camp Foster 36 Camp Allen Road  Bedford Day 6/21/2021 8/27/2021
Camp Kettleford 26 Camp Allen Rd  Bedford Day 7/5/2021 8/13/2021 www.girlscoutsgwm.org
Educational Farm at Joppa Hill 174 Joppa Hill Road  Bedford Day 6/21/2021 8/13/2021 http://www.theeducationalfarm.org
Copper Cannon Camp 231 Gale River Road  Bethlehem Residence 6/27/2021 8/21/2021 www.coppercannon.org
Camp Wabasso 166 NH-114  Bradford Residence 7/4/2021 8/13/2021 https://www.gsema.org/en/camp/our-camps/wabasso.html
Action Kids Summer Camp 112 Crawley Falls Rd  Brentwood Day 6/21/2021 8/27/2021
Camp Mayhew 293 W Shore Rd  Bristol Residence 6/21/2021 8/15/2021 www.mayhew.org
Camp Tevya 1 Mason Rd  Brookline Residence 6/29/2021 8/19/2021 www.camptevya.org
Candia Springs Adventure Camp 446 Raymond Rd  Candia Day 6/21/2021 8/13/2021 www.candiasprings.com
Camp Sentinel 29 Sentinel Lodge Road  Center Tuftonboro Day; Residence 6/20/2021 8/15/2021 www.campsentinel.org
William Lawrence Camp 139 Federal Corner Road  Center Tuftonboro Residence 6/27/2021 8/14/2021 https://www.wlcamp.org/
Camp Hawkeye 165 Camp Good News Rd  Charlestown Residence 6/27/2021 8/21/2021 www.CampHawkeye.com
Road's End Farm Horsemanship Camp 149 Jackson Hill Rd  Chesterfield Residence 6/20/2021 8/28/2021 www.roadsendfarm.com
Camp 603 13 Blevens Dr  Concord Day; Residence 6/26/2021 8/6/2021 www.camp603.com
Camp Shaker 95 Shaker Road  Concord Day 6/21/2021 8/27/2021 www.shakerroadschool.org
Don Bosco Boys Camp 72 S Main St  Concord Day 7/19/2021 7/30/2021 http://www.donboscoboyscamp.org/
Friends of the Eagle Summer Camp 84 Silk Farm Rd  Concord Day 6/21/2021 8/13/2021 https://www.nhaudubon.org/
Health Club of Concord Summer Camp 10 Garvins Falls Rd  Concord Day 6/21/2021 8/20/2021 https://www.healthclubofconcord.com/
LetGoYour Mind - Concord 31 College Dr  Concord Day 6/28/2021 7/2/2021 www.letgoyourmind.com
New Hampshire Climbing and Fitness 10 Langdon Ave  Concord Day 6/28/2021 8/20/2021 https://www.nhclimbinggym.com/camp
Penacook Community Center Summer Camp 76 Community Dr  Concord Day 6/28/2021 8/20/2021 http://www.penacookcommunitycenter.org/
Tin Mountain Conservation Center Incorporated 1245 Bald Hill Rd  Conway Day 7/5/2021 8/13/2021 www.tinmountain.org
YMCA Camp Coniston - Croydon 24 Main Camp Rd  Croydon Residence 6/27/2021 8/28/2021 www.coniston.org
The Wilds of New England 1181 Deering Center Road  Deering Residence 6/7/2021 8/7/2021 https://www.thewildsofnewengland.org/.org
Pope Memorial Humane Society - Cocheco Valley 221 Country Farm Road  Dover Day 7/12/2021 7/30/2021 www.Popememorialcvhs.org
Tri Star Gymnastics 66 Third St  Dover Day 6/21/2021 8/27/2021 www.tristargymnh.com
Camp Wa-Klo for Girls 435 Page Rd  Dublin Residence 6/27/2021 8/14/2021 www.campwaklo.com
Camp Wanocksett 642 Upper Jaffrey Rd  Dublin Residence 6/27/2021 8/14/2021 www.campwanocksett.org
YMCA Camp Tricklin Falls 140 Haverhill Rd  East Kingston Day 6/21/2021 9/10/2021 www.northshoreymca.org
Camp Waukeela 23 Brownfield Rd  Eaton Residence 6/26/2021 8/15/2021 www.waukeela.com
Camp Marist 22 Abel Blvd  Effingham Residence 7/4/2021 8/14/2021 http://www.campmarist.org
Fleur de Lis Camp 120 Howeville Rd  Fitzwilliam Residence 6/26/2021 8/14/2021 https://www.fleurdeliscamp.org
Tamarak Tennis Camp 111 Easton Valley Rd  Franconia Day; Residence 6/23/2021 8/15/2021 www.tamarackcamp.com



Camp Calumet 1090 Ossipee Lake Road  Freedom Day; Residence 6/27/2021 8/14/2021 www.calumet.org
Camp Cody 9 Cody Rd  Freedom Residence 6/20/2021 8/14/2021 www.campcody.com
Camp Robin Hood 65 Robin Hood Lane  Freedom Residence 6/24/2021 8/10/2021 www.camprobinhood.com
YMCA Camp Huckins 17 Camp Huckins Road  Freedom Residence 6/27/2021 8/21/2021 www.camphucks.org
Griswold Scout Reservation 254 Griswold Road  Gilmanton Residence 6/27/2021 8/21/2021
Camp Fatima 32 Fatima Road  Gilmanton Iron Works Residence 6/20/2021 8/28/2021 www.bfcamp.com
YMCA Camp Halfmoon 116 Goffstown Back Road  Goffstown Day 6/21/2021 8/27/2021
Horton Center Pine Mountain Trail  Gorham Residence 7/4/2021 8/7/2021
Eastman Summer Youth Programs 56 Road Round Lake  Grantham Day 6/28/2021 8/6/2021 https://eastmannh.org/
Brantwood Camp 127 Brantwood Road  Greenfield Residence 7/10/2021 8/12/2021 www.brantwood.org
YMCA Camp Gundalow 176 Tuttle Lane  Greenland Day 6/21/2021 8/27/2021 www.graniteymca.org/camps
Camp Tel Noar 167 Main St.  Hampstead Residence 6/29/2021 8/19/2021 www.camptelnoar.org
Nature's Classroom 36 Sargent Camp Rd  Hancock Residence 7/4/2021 8/14/2021 www.naturesclassroomadventurecamp.org
Camp Berea 68 Berea Road  Hebron Residence 6/27/2021 8/7/2021 www.berea.org
Camp Mowglis 4 Mowglis Drive  Hebron Residence 6/26/2021 8/15/2021 www.Mowglis.org
Camp Onaway 27 Camp Onaway Rd  Hebron Residence 6/26/2021 8/15/2021 www.camponaway.org
Camp Pasquaney 19 Pasquaney Lane  Hebron Residence 6/26/2021 8/15/2021 https://pasquaney.org/
Camp Wicosuta 21 Wicosuta Drive  Hebron Residence 6/23/2021 8/15/2021 www.campwicosuta.com
Circle Camp 36 Blanchette Lane  Hebron Residence 6/26/2021 8/6/2021 www.circleprogram.org
Camp Deerwood 15 Deerwood Rd  Holderness Residence 6/26/2021 8/14/2021 www.campdeerwood.com
Junior Squam Lakes Association 534 US-3  Holderness Day 6/28/2021 8/13/2021 www.squamlakes.org
Singing Eagle Lodge Deerwood Road  Holderness Residence 8/16/2021 8/23/2021 www.singingeaglelodge.org
Beaver Brook Association 117 Ridge Road  Hollis Day www.beaverbrook.org
YMCA Day Camp of Hooksett 5 Memorial Drive  Hooksett Day 6/21/2021 8/20/2021 https://www.graniteymca.org/camps
Metropolis of Boston Camp 329 Camp Merrimac Rd  Hopkinton Residence 7/5/2021 8/8/2021 www.metropolisofbostoncamp.org
Stonewall Farm Camp 242 Chesterfield Road  Keene Day 6/28/2021 8/20/2021 www.stonewallfarm.org
YMCA Camp Lincoln 67 Ball Rd  Kingston Day 6/21/2021 8/27/2021 https://www.sdymca.org/ymca-camp-lincoln
Prescott Farm WildQuest Camp 928 White Oaks Rd  Laconia Day 4/26/2021 8/27/2021 www.prescottfarm.org
Camp CCBA 1 Taylor St  Lebanon Day 6/14/2021 8/13/2021 www.joinccba.org
Fun in the Sun 9 St francis Way  Litchfield Day 6/14/2021 8/20/2021
Camp Pa-Gon-Ki 206 Rockingham rd  Londonderry Day 6/21/2021 8/27/2021
Ogontz  Little Explorer's Summer Day Camp 14 Ogontz Rd  Lyman Day 6/28/2021 8/27/2021 www.ogontzwhitemountains.com
Pony Farm Summer Camp 233 Old Temple Rd  Lyndeborough Residence 6/20/2021 8/12/2021 www.touchstone-farm.org
Camp Carpenter 300 Blondin Rd  Manchester Day; Residence 6/27/2021 8/13/2021 https://nhscouting.org/
Melody Pines Day Camp 510 Corning Rd  Manchester Day 6/14/2021 8/20/2021 www.melodypines.com
Camp Glen Brook 35 Glenbrook Rd  Marlborough Residence www.glenbrook.org
Kroka Expeditions 767 NH Route 123  Marlow Residence 6/27/2021 8/21/2021 www.kroka.org
Merrimack Valley YMCA Camp Lawrence 187 Bear Island  Meredith Residence 6/27/2021 8/21/2021 http://camp.mvymca.org/
Merrimack Valley YMCA Camp Nokomis 80 Bear Island  Meredith Residence 6/26/2021 8/21/2021 www.mvymcacamps.org
Wanakee 75 Upper New Hampton Rd  Meredith Day 6/27/2021 8/13/2021 www.wanakee.org
Naticook Day Camp 116 Naticook Rd  Merrimack Day 6/21/2021 8/20/2021 https://merrimackparksandrec.org/naticook-day-camp
YMCA Camp Sargent 141 Camp Sargent Rd  Merrimack Day 6/14/2021 9/3/2021 https://campsargent.org/
Into the Hollow Camp 400 Rt 153  Middleton Day
Camp Ponemah 50 Emerson Road  Milford Day 1/5/2021 9/3/2021 www.hampshirehills.com
Sky High Gymnastics Camp 185 Elm St  Milford Day www.skyhighgym.com



North Woods and Pleasant Valley YMCA Camps 144 Gov. Wentworth Highway  Mirror lake Residence 6/27/2021 8/21/2021 www.bostonycamsp.org
Camp Tecumseh 975 Moultonboro Neck Road  Moultonboro Residence 6/26/2021 6/26/2021 www.camptecumseh.net
Camp Winaukee 432 Winaukee Road  Moultonboro Residence 6/26/2021 8/14/2021 www.winaukee.com
Camp Quinebarge 100 Sibley Road  Moultonborough Residence 6/27/2021 8/21/2021 www.campquinebarge.com
Camp Robindel for Girls 81 Geneva Point Rd  Moultonborough Residence 6/26/2021 8/14/2021 www.robindel.com
Camp Lovewell 10 Groton Road  Nashua Day 6/21/2021 8/27/2021 www.tnotgroup.com/camp-lovewell/
Ohana-Nash One Positive Pl  Nashua Day 6/21/2021 8/27/2021 https://www.bgcn.com/what-we-do/summer-programs.html
Camp Birch Hill 333C Birch Hill Rd  New Durham Residence 6/27/2021 8/7/2021 www.campbirchhill.com
Water Monkey Camp 298 Merrymeeting Rd  New Durham Residence 6/20/2021 8/7/2021 https://www.watermonkeycamp.com/
Elite Hockey Camps at New Hampton School 70 Main Street  New Hampton Residence 6/27/2021 7/30/2021 www.elitehocekycamps.com
Camp Tasker 36 Country Pond Rd  Newton Day 6/21/2021 8/27/2021
Highland Mountain Camps Ayr Academy & Summer Ride 75 Ski Hill Dr  Northfield Day; Residence 7/4/2021 8/7/2021 http://highlandmountain.com/summer-camp
Camp Yavneh 18 Lucas Pond Rd  Northwood Residence 6/27/2021 8/17/2021
Camp Merriwood 11 Camp Rd  Orford Residence 6/27/2021 8/14/2021 www.merriwood.com
Camp Moosilauke 55 Moosilauke Way  Orford Residence 6/24/2021 8/11/2021 www.moosilauke.com
Camp Runels 82 Girl Scout Rd  Pelham Residence https://www.gsema.org/en/camp/our-camps/runels.html
Monadnock Gymnastics Center 9 Vose Farm Rd  Peterborough Day 7/5/2021 8/27/2021 http://www.monadnockgymnastics.com/
Camp Walt Whitman 1000 Cape Moonshine Road  Piermont Residence 6/26/2021 8/14/2021 http://www.campwalt.com
Kingswood Camp For Boys 949 Rt. 25C  Piermont Residence 6/27/2021 8/14/2021 www.kingswoodcamp.com
Plaistow Explores Camp 175 Plaistow Rd  Plaistow Day 6/21/2021 9/10/2021 www.northshoreymca.org
Wildwood 27 Vining Road  PO Box 826 Day; Residence 6/20/2021 8/14/2021 www.massaudubon.org/wildwood
Camp Seawood 350 Banfield Rd  Portsmouth Day 7/5/2021 8/20/2021 www.girlscoutsgwm.org
Camp Wiyaka 100 Sandy Pond Road  Richmond Residence 7/4/2021 8/20/2021 https://campwiyakaymca.org/
YMCA Camp Takodah 55 Fitzwilliam Road  Richmond Residence 6/27/2021 8/20/2021 https://www.camptakodah.org/
Beyond Akeela 40 University Dr  Rindge Residence 6/28/2021 8/6/2021 https://www.beyondakeela.com
Camp Starfish 12 Camp Monomonac Road  Rindge Residence www.CampStarfish.org
YMCA Camp Coney Pine 63 Lowell Street  Rochester Day 6/21/2021 9/3/2021 https://www.graniteymca.org/camps
Southern New England District Assembly of God Camps 31 Gilford Ave  Rumney Residence 6/27/2021 7/16/2021
Seaside Safari 570 Ocean Blvd.  Rye Day 6/21/2021 8/27/2021 www.seacoastsciencecenter.org
Camp Hadar 92 Hooker Farm Road  Salem Day 6/28/2021 8/20/2021 www.camphadar.org
Camp Ywood 58 Liberty St  Salem Day 6/28/2021 8/20/2021
Merrimack Valley YMCA Camp Otter 66 Hooker Farm Rd  Salem Day 6/21/2021 9/3/2021 https://camp.mvymca.org/camp-otter/
Earth Explorers Summer Camp 19 Ashram Rd  Sanbornton Day 6/21/2021 8/12/2021 http://www.santbani.org/program/earth_explorers_summer_program/
Sandlot Sports & Entertainment 56 North Road  Sandown Day 6/21/2021 8/27/2021 www.SandlotSportsNH.com
Camp Hale 92 Millbridge Rd  Sandwich Residence 6/27/2021 8/27/2021 www.uses.org
The Works Summer Camp 23 Works Way  Somersworth Day www.theworkshealthclub.com
Camp Spofford 24 NH-9A  Spofford Day; Residence 7/4/2021 8/14/2021 https://www.campspofford.org
Camp Sunapee 210 Deer Hill Road  Springfield Residence 6/27/2021 7/24/2021 https://nhcamps.org/For-Parents/Camps-

Directory/Camp/View/CampID/78/Camp-Sunapee
Beam Camp 55 Boy Scout Rd  Strafford Residence 7/10/2021 8/7/2021 https://beamcamp.org/beamcamp2021
YMCA Camp Foss Strafford  Strafford Residence 6/27/2021 8/14/2021 www.campfoss.org
Camp Squanto 156 W Shore Rd  Swanzey Residence 6/30/2021 8/7/2021 www.pilgrimpines.org
Camp Tohkomeupog 2151 East Madison RD  Tohkomeupog Camp Residence 7/3/2021 8/14/2021 www.tohko.com
American Youth Foundation- Merrowvisea 147 Canaan Rd  Tuftonboro Day; Residence 7/11/2021 7/31/2021 www.ayf.com
Sandy Island YMCA Family Camp 144 Gov Wentworth Hwy  Tuftonboro Residence 7/4/2021 9/3/2021 www.bostonycamps.org



YMCA Camp Belknap 11 Chase Point Rd  Tuftonboro Residence 6/26/2021 8/28/2021 www.campbelknap.org
Camp Pemigewassett 50 Camp Pemigewassett Rd  Wentworth Residence 6/26/2021 8/15/2021 http://www.camppemi.com
Taproot Farm & Environmental Education Center 127 Regional Road  Whitefield Day 8/9/2021 8/20/2021 https://www.taprootnh.org/
Camp Wilmot 8 Whites Pond Rd  Wilmot Residence 6/28/2021 7/11/2021 https://www.campwilmot.org/
Camps Kenwood & Evergreeen 114 Eagle Pond Road  Wilmot Residence 6/26/2021 8/14/2021 www.kenwood-evergreen.com
Camp Wediko 11 Bobcat Blvd  Windsor Residence 7/5/2021 8/14/2021 www.wediko.org
Windsor Mountain Summer Camp 1 World Way  Windsor Residence 6/27/2021 8/21/2021 www.windsormountain.org
Camp Bernadette 83 Richards Rd  Wolfeboro Residence 6/27/2021 8/21/2021 www.bfcamp.com
Pierce Camp Birchmont 37 Mineola Ave  Wolfeboro Residence 6/26/2021 8/14/2021
Wolfeboro Camp School Inc 93 Camp School Rd  Wolfeboro Residence 6/30/2021 8/4/2021 www.wolfeboro.org
Cascade Summer Camp at Waterville Valley Resort 33 Village Road Waterville Valley Day; Residence 6/20/2021 8/6/2021


